Chapter 34 Subdivisions of the City of Dallas Code of Ordinances. The 

distance from the centerline of the driveway entrance to the centerline of 

the nearest street intersection shall not be less than 150 linear feet. 

ii) Opposing curb cuts shall align squarely or be offset no less than one-

hundred twenty-five (125) feet. 

iii) Stub Streets shall be built in all cases where adjacent lots have 

reasonable potential for development. 

e) Entry Drive. The commercial entry drive should be appropriate to the 

size of the development, incorporate signage, lighting, street trees,